BRC Area 10 Dressage - Saturday July 24"

ARENA 1 - Junior Riding Test 11

No

133

136

141

148

150

131

129

132

146

128

140

134

147

152

130

137

139

135

149

153

151

Club

Rother Valley
Sevenoaks
Sevenoaks
Fawkham
Rother Valley
Sevenoaks
Fawkham
Dartford Blue
Dartford Blue
Rother Valley
Dartford Green
Fawkham
Ardingly IND
Rother Valley
Dartford Green
Dartford Blue
Fawkham
Dartford Green
Dartford Green
Maidstone IND

Dartford Blue

Rider

Laura Craner
Alice Mc Cready
Ellie Duggan
Hannah Knight
Gabi Pitman
Rohan Cadney Moon
Pippa Greenwood
Rhia Noel
Jasmine Wilks
Charlotte Redford
Elize Zelenka

Tia Ratty

Jordan Groom
Emma Baker
Tabitha Zelenka
Katie Earl

Libby Berman
Megan Zelenka
Jessica Sifleet

E Fairhurst

Rowan Bryson

ARENA 1 - Riding Test 13

Burwash

Horse

Misty Miss

Reckless Ruby
Sensibility

Knights Parnashe
Folly

Jake

Finch

Asterix

Pentaran Birthday Girl
Lolly

Freddie

Queensdale Compari
Cassidy

Kinturk Express
Honeydew

Sismo De Peramanca
Ringlestone Morgan
Billy

No-One's Perfect
Dusty

Ti Amo Rhodes

Score
152
148
141
141
140
138
133
132
131
130
130
129
129
129
128
124
124
123
122
122

wd

¥
*
x

# 4 K

Place Team

ind

ind



No

228

232

246

249

215

218

262

261

258

253

No

238
179
173
212
260
251
186
185
180
267

258

Club
Ardingly
Sevenoaks
Ardingly
Maidstone
Dartford
Dartford
Maidstone
Fawkham
Fawkham

Sevenoaks

Rider

Sam Holland
Maureen McDonnell
Susannah Givons
Jenny Hutchinson
Claire Drury

Adam Trew

Sarah Leggatt

Jane Manley

Lucy Woods

Lizzy McCready

Horse

Man of Mischief
Evidence
Starlight Express
Diamond Chance
Au Contraire
Baldaghade
Barnacle Bee
Enzian

Starlight

Spirit

Arena 2 - Senior Riding Test 11

Club
Sevenoaks
Maidstone
Sevenoaks
Ardingly
Fawkham
Fawkham
Ardingly
Dartford
Dartford

Maidstone

Rider

Jenny Mills
Vanessa Martin
Voirrey Mitchell
Nicci Gurden
Lucy Benning
Viv Howie

Cheryl Hillman
Victoria Jackson
Dionne Chapman

Mel Honey

Fawkham-ind  Luey-Woeeds

ARENA 2 - Junior Prelim 12

No

158

133

141

129

134

147

154

128

132

130

137

Club

Rother Valley Blue
Rother Valley Red
Sevenoaks
Fawkham
Fawkham
Ardingly ind
Rother Valley Blue
Rother Valley Red
Dartford Blue
Dartford Green

Dartford Blue

Rider

Elizabeth Evans
Laura Craner

Ellie Duggan
Pippa Greenwood
Tia Ratty

Jordan Groom
Annabelle Simes
Charlotte Redford
Rhia Noel
Tabitha Zelenka

Katie Earl

Rowhill Rocker
Misty Miss
Sensibility

Finch

Queensdale Compari
Cassidy

Kilarney

Lolly

Asterix

Honeydew

Sismo De Peramanca

Collective Score

141
134
133
124
123
122
121
wd

wd

wd

Horse Collective Score
Ratina 138
Mr Parker 137
Popeye 126
Hwgarth King Flyer 123
Countess 117
Boolagh Butterfly 115
Llanarth Grenade 114
Such a Charlie 109
Charlie 108
Dehesilla Il 103
Starkight
Horse Collective Score

177

175

173

166

165

160

159

157

150

149

146

Place

Place

o A W N

Place

1

Team

ind WD

Team

10



135

153

155

156

No

165

184

179

168

180

170

183

163

173

181

171

177

178

186

164

169

185

167

175

176

182

174

166

206

218

211

205

207

209

Dartford Green
Maidstone ind
Chelsham & Bromley

Chelsham & Bromley

ARENA 3 P12

Club

Dartford Black
Sevenoaks
Maidstone Orange
Rother Valley
Dartford Black
Rother Valley
Maidstone Yellow
Battle

Sevenoaks
Maidstone Yellow
Dartford Blue
Fawkham
Chelsham & Bromley
Ardingly

Battle

Ardingly

Dartford Blue
Hailsham Pink
Fawkham
Maidstone Orange
Chelsham & Bromley
Hailsham Purple
Hailsham Purple

Hailsham Pink

ARENA 4 P 12

Club

Dartford Black
Rother Valley
Sevenoaks
Maidstone Orange

Rother Valley

Megan Zelenka
E Fairhurst
Yasmin Sinclair

Rachael Caulfield

Rider

Danielle Clarke
Dawn Carpenter
Vanessa Martin
Shane Petovic
Dionne Chapman
Nicky Saint
Marion Bush
Lorraine Williams
Voirrey Mitchell
Wendy Thomas
Lacey Pilson
Nicola Whiteman
Stephanie Vickers
Cheryl Hillman
Judy Blackman
Sian Mitchell
Victoria Jackson
Sian Mann
Natalie Scott
Wendy Neath
lan Barnard

Erica Richardson
Louise Baulch

Claire-Penfold

Rider

Adam Trew

Juliette Langdon Down
Sarah Skae

Michelle Yeo

Sarah Baldwin

Billy 141
Dusty 137
Arch Rival 135
Buster 135
Horse colective score
Finbess 174
Matley Merlin 173
Mr Parker 168
Silver Nancy 167
Charlie 167
Smartie 166
Dehesilla Il 164
His Ladies Jester 162
Popeye 162
Just a Gigolo 161
Star 159
Spring to Glory 156
Matinee Perfomance 156
Llanarth Grenade 156
My Buddy's Mate 153
Santaverti 150
Such a Charlie 150
Delfan Lyn 146
Oliver 140
Matchstick Man 138
Orbit 130
Buckhurst Charlie E
Shr-dirm WD
Horse Collective score
Baldaghade 180
Balleymotey Charlie 171
Skews Me 168
Johnny Ringo 168
Athlone Sox 54 166

11
ind 12
13
place
1st
2
3
4=
4
6
wd
wd
place Team
1
2
3=
3=
5=



201

216

215

172

212

214

219

217

200

223

203

222

213

220

204

208

221

No

136

150

148

146

139

131

160

159

162

152

140

149

161

151

230

Hailsham Pink Louise Morrison Indian Warrior 52 166
Maidstone Orange  Mel Jones Grangeford Drifter 52 166
Dartford Black Clare Drury Au Contraire 159
Hailsham Purple Ann Pemberton Barnaby Dun 150
Ardingly Nicci Gurden Hwgarth King Flyer 150
Ardingly Stephanie Morgan Tasmainian Devil 149
Maidstone Yellow Ann Moon As Time Goes By 146
E:‘;ﬁr:ym & Gill Barnard Albert 145
Sevenoaks Jane Somerset Tyan Tullamore 143
Maidstone Yellow Kate Connell La V N Rose 143
Hailsham Purple Maria Elliot Morpheus 142
Dartford Blue Flair Sifleet Lasna Buachaill 142
Fawkham Shelley Ratty Holme Grove Leo 140
Dartford Blue Hayley Jackson Jimmy 137
Hailsham Pink Lynne Pulman w:ﬂ;l:g?ci;k 136
Battle Sarah Vinall Silverlea Sambuca 134
E:‘c?rl’rsmr:ym & Sally Crowley Lucky 126

ARENA 5,inr N24

Club Rider Horse collective

Sevenoaks Alice McCready Reckless Ruby

Rother Valley Red Gabi Pitman Folly

Fawkham Hannah Knight Parnashe

Dartford Blue Jasmine Wilks Pentaran Birthday girl

Fawkham Libby Berman Ringlestone Morgan

Sevenoaks Rohan Cadney Moon Jake

Rother Valley Blue Eleanor Simes Smartie

Rother Valley Blue
Chelsham & Bromley
Rother Valley Red
Dartford Green
Dartford Green
Chelsham & Bromley

Dartford Blue

ARENA 5 N34.

Club Rider

Rother Valley

Berith Ericksson

Rachel Lloyd
Sarah Caulfield
Emma Baker
Elize Zelenka
Jessica Sifleet
Ellie Barnard

Rowan Bryson

Horse

Lilly Lou

Scarnagh Lad
Honey Dream
Kinturk Express
Freddie
No-One's Perfect
Harry

Ti Amo Rhodes

Collective Score

170

Score
192
191
188
183
174
174
172
171
168
166
160
156

142

Place

1

ind

ind

Place

Team

1



225

224

232

231

226

227

228

No

260

236

238

233

224

235

262

237

252

180

165

241

244

246

239

245

240

243

242

Battle Lorraine Williams Yogi Bear 168 2
Battle IND Jennie Cunliffe Dudoso IV 64 167 3
Sevenoaks Maureen McDonnell Evidence 63 167 4
Dartford Adam Trew Journey Man 162 5
E:‘c?rl’rsmr:ym & Helen Wolski Peruano 158 6
Maidstone Debbie Garland Funny Boy 58 155 7
Ardingly Sam Holland Man of Mischief 58 155 7
ARENA 7 N24
Club Rider Horse Collective score
Fawkham IND Lucy Benning Countess E
Dartford Clare Drury Welyn Vogue 173
Sevenoaks Jenny Mills Ratina 172
Ardingly Stephanie Morgan SK Lets Dance 171
Battle Jennie Cunliffe Dudoso IV 168
Rother Valley Jess Hunn Lenny Boy 164
Maidstone Sarah Leggatt Barnacle Bee 163
Chelsham & Bromley Liz Murray Maximillian Mansell 157
ARENA 7 - Novice 28 & Pairs
Pairs
Col Score Place
Ardingly Jenny Birkby Kyrano WD
tba
Dartford Dionne Chapman Charlie 31 84 1
Danielle Clarke Finbess
Novice 28
Col Score Place
Rother Valley Kate Ludden Lewaldo Star 164 1
Sevenoaks Laura Lewis Smokey Blue 162 2
Ardingly Sussanah Givons Starlight Express 161 3
Maidstone Kay Lockyer Muchamp Karismatic 154 4
Battle Vanessa Nunn Herbert The Horrible 147 5
Sevenoaks ind Maureen Mc Donnell Pedantic 142 6
Dartford Laura Kerr Ulahan 133 7
Chelsham & Bromley Sara Hills Maximus 131 8

IND

Place

IND

Team

Team



256

252

249

253

251

250

254

255

232

261

No

232

177

186

175

240

224

246

175

225

177

158

186

ARENA 8 — Medium & Elementary

Senior Open Dressage - Elementary 45

Rother Valley
Ardingly
Maidstone
Sevenoaks
Fawkham
Battle

Dartford

Chelsham &
Bromley

MEDIUM 61

Sevenoaks

Fawkham

Nicky Grainge
Jenny Birkby
Jenny Hutchinson
Lizzy McCready
Viv Howie

Sarah Vinall

Lesley Lambell

Maria Willis

Maureen Mc Donnell

Jane Manley

ARENA 8 - music

Elementary Dressage to Music

Club

Sevenoaks

Rider

Maureen McDonnell

Novice Dressage to Music

Fawkham
Ardingly
Fawkham

Sevenoaks

L&SE

Battle

Ardingly
Fawkham

Battle

Fawkham
Rother Valley jnr

Ardingly

Nicola Whiteman
Cheryl Hillman
Natalie Scott

Maureen Mc Donnell

Jennie Cunliffe
Susannah Givons
Natalie Scott
Lorraine Williams
Nicola Whiteman
Elizabeth Evans

Cheryl Hillman

Col
Dilly
Kyano
Diamond Chance
Spirit
Boolagh Butterfly
Silverlea Gauntlet

Esterella

Hadleigh

Col
Evidence

Enzian

Horse

Evidence

Spring to Glory
Llanarth Grenade
Oliver

Pedantic

Dudoso IV
Starlight Express
Oliver

Yogi Bear
Spring to Glory
Rowhill Rocker

Llanarth Grenade

Score
190
186
182
179
178
177

167

156

Score
172

166

Col

Col

Col

Place

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Place

1

2
Score
149
Score
120.5
113
122
R
Score
128
122.5
122
121.5
120.5
116
113

Team

Team

Place

1

Place

Place



N24

N28

N34

E45

240 Sevenoaks

PAS SEUL

177 Fawkham

Open

No

170
264
168
160
201
265
203
174
163
211

209

Open

No

264
230
253
241

266

266

Open

9.13 233
11.38 246
11.56 228

12.21 252

Prelim 6

Rider

Nicky Saint

Emma Whittington
Shane Petovic
Eleanor Simes
Louise Morrison
Emer Edwards
Maria Elliott

Erica Richardson

Lorraine Williams

Juliette Langdon-Down

Sarah Baldwin

Novice 6

Rider

Emma Whittington
Berith Ericksson
Jess Hunn

Kate Ludden
Imogen Furness
Trish Duckworth
Imogen Furness

Shellie Beattie

Novice Team

Ardingly
Ardingly
Ardingly

Ardingly

Nicola Whiteman

Maureen Mc Donnell

Pedantic

Col

Spring to Glory

Horse

Smartie

Nova

Silver Nancy
Smartie

Indian Warrior
Troy Boy
Morpheus
Buckhurst Charlie
His Ladies Jester
Balleymotey Charlie

Athlone Sox

Horse

Nova

Lilly Lou
Lenny Boy
Lewaldo Star
Lux Dynasty
Tarka

Lux Dynasty

Royal Rendezvous

Stephanie Morgan

Sussanah Givons
Sam Holland

Jenny Birkby

collective Score

161
156
150
147
143
135
132
130
118
wd

wd

collective Score

195
188
184
183
176
172
162

wd

SK Lets Dance
Starlight Express
Man of Mischief

Kyano

Score

56/51

Place

1

Place

Place

1



N24

N28

N34

E45

N24

N28

N34

E45

N24

N28

N34

E45

N24

N28

N34

E45

186
169
212
214

163
164
202
208

178
182
217
221

165
180
215

9.46 224
11.31 245
11.36 225
12.07 250
9.39 237
11.10 242
11.43 226
12.42 255
9.33 236
11.17 243
12.15 231
12.35 254
9.20 262
10.50 239
11.49 227
12.10 249

Battle
Battle
Battle

Battle

Chelsham & Bromley
Chelsham & Bromley
Chelsham & Bromley

Chelsham & Bromley

Dartford
Dartford
Dartford

Dartford

Maidstone
Maidstone
Maidstone

Maidstone

Jennie Cunliffe
Vanessa Nunn
Lorraine Williams

Sarah Vinall

Liz Murray
Sara Hills
Helen Wolski

Maria Willis

Clare Drury
Laura Kerr
Adam Trew

Lesley Lambell

Sarah Leggatt
Kay Lockyer
Debbie Garland

Jenny Hutchinson

Dudoso IV
Herbert The Horrible
Yogi Bear

Silverlea Gauntlet

Maximillian Mansell
Maximus
Peruano

Hadleigh

Welyn Vogue
Ulahan
Journey Man

Esterella

Barnacle Bee
Muchamp Karismatic
Funny Boy

Diamond Chance

Novice teams

Ardingly
Ardingly
Ardingly
Ardingly

Battle
Battle
Battle

Battle

Chelsham & Bromley
Chelsham & Bromley
Chelsham & Bromley
Chelsham & Bromley

Dartford Black
Dartford Black
Dartford Black

Cheryl Hillman
Sian Mitchell
Nicci Gurden

Stephanie Morgan

Lorraine Williams
Judy Blackman
LindaWestcombe
Sarah Vinall

Stephanie Vickers
lan Barnard
Gill Barnard

Sally Crowley

Danielle Clarke
Dionne Chapman

Clare Drury

Llanarth Grenade
Santaverti
Hwgarth King Flyer

Tasmainian Devil

His Ladies Jester
My Buddy's Mate
AxelMan Gertehoeve

Silverlea Sambuca

Matinee Perfomance
Orbit
Albert

Lucky

Finbess
Charlie

Au Contraire

14
17

15
wd

17

12
20
11
18

31

40

41

11

19

11

13

WD



218

171
185
220
222

177
175
213
258

167
206
201
204

166
174
203
172

176
179
207
216

181
183
219
223

168
170
209
211

184
173
200

Dartford Black

Dartford Blue
Dartford Blue
Dartford Blue

Dartford Blue

Fawkham
Fawkham
Fawkham

Fawkham

Hailsham Pink
Hailsham Pink
Hailsham Pink
Hailsham Pink

Hailsham Purple
Hailsham Purple
Hailsham Purple

Hailsham Purple

Maidstone Orange
Maidstone Orange
Maidstone Orange

Maidstone Orange

Maidstone Yellow
Maidstone Yellow
Maidstone Yellow

Maidstone Yellow

Rother Valley
Rother Valley
Rother Valley
Rother Valley

Sevenoaks
Sevenoaks

Sevenoaks

Adam Trew

Lacey Pilson
Victoria Jackson
Hayley Jackson

Flair Sifleet

Nicola Whiteman
Natalie Scott
Shelley Ratty

Lucy Woods

Sian Mann
ClairePenfold
Louise Morrison

Lynne Pulman

Louise Baulch
Erica Richardson
Maria Elliot

Ann Pemberton

Wendy Neath
Vanessa Martin
Michelle Yeo

Mel Jones

Wendy Thomas
Marion Bush
Ann Moon

Kate Connell

Shane Petovic
Nicky Saint
Sarah Baldwin

Juliette Langdon Down

Dawn Carpenter
Voirrey Mitchell

Jane Somerset

Senior Riding Test Team

246 Ardingly

Susannah Givons

Baldaghade

Star
Such a Charlie
Jimmy

Lasna Buachaill

Spring to Glory
Oliver
Holme Grove Leo

Starlight

Delfantyn
Shivdi

Merpheus
Barnaby-Bun

Matchstick Man
Mr Parker
Johnny Ringo

Grangeford Drifter

Just a Gigolo
Dehesilla Il

As Time Goes By
LaV N Rose

Silver Nancy
Smartie
Athlone Sox

Balleymotey Charlie

Matley Merlin
Popeye

Tyan Tullamore

Starlight Express

11
16
16
14

12

18

15
WD

19

10

10
12

N oo b

13

6 1
41
45
WD
wd
WD
WD
12 3
27 5
11 2
13 4



228

212

186

215

218

180

185

261

258

260

251

262

249

179

267

232

253

173

238

Ardingly
Ardingly

Ardingly

Dartford
Dartford
Dartford

Dartford

Fawkham
Fawkham
Fawkham

Fawkham

Maidstone
Maidstone
Maidstone

Maidstone

Sevenoaks
Sevenoaks
Sevenoaks

Sevenoaks

Dartford Blue

Dartford Blue

Dartford Blue

Dartford Blue

Dartford Green

Dartford Green

Dartford Green

Dartford Green

Fawkham

Fawkham

Sam Holland
Nicci Gurden

Cheryl Hillman

Claire Drury
Adam Trew
Dionne Chapman

Victoria Jackson

Jane Manley
Lucy Woods
Lucy Benning

Viv Howie

Sarah Leggatt
Jenny Hutchinson
Vanessa Martin

Mel Honey

Maureen McDonnell
Lizzy McCready
Voirrey Mitchell

Jenny Mills

Junior Riding Test Team

Rhia Noel
Katie Earl
Jasmine Wilks

Rowan Bryson

Tabitha Zelenka
Megan Zelenka
Elize Zelenka

Jessica Sifleet

Pippa Greenwood

Tia Ratty

Man of Mischief
Hwgarth King Flyer

Llanarth Grenade

Au Contraire
Baldaghade
Charlie

Such a Charlie

Boolagh-Butterfly

Barnacle Bee
Diamond Chance
Mr Parker

Dehesilla Il

Evidence
Spirit
Popeye

Ratina

Asterix

Sismo De Peramanca

Pentaran Birthday Girl

Ti Amo Rhodes

Honeydew
Billy
Fred

No-One's Perfect

Finch

Queensdale Compari

WD

WD

wd

15

wd

14

17

11

18

12

17

13

32

42

WD

WD



P12

P12

N24

N24

P12

P12

N24

N24

P12

P12

N24

N24

P12

P12

N24

N24

P12

P12

N24

N24

Fawkham

Fawkham

Rother Valley
Rother Valley
Rother Valley

Rother Valley

Sevenoaks
Sevenoaks
Sevenoaks

Sevenoaks

Libby Berman

Hannah Knight

Charlotte Redford
Laura Craner
Gabi Pitman

Emma Baker

Rohan Cadney Moon
Alice Mc Cready
tba

Ellie Duggan

Junior Dressage Team

155

156

161

162

132

137

146

151

130

135

149

140

134

129

139

148

154

158

159

160

Chelsham & Bromley
Chelsham & Bromley
Chelsham & Bromley

Chelsham & Bromley

Dartford Blue
Dartford Blue
Dartford Blue

Dartford Blue

Dartford Green
Dartford Green
Dartford Green

Dartford Green

Fawkham
Fawkham
Fawkham

Fawkham

Rother Valley Blue
Rother Valley Blue
Rother Valley Blue

Rother Valley Blue

Yasmin Sinclair
Rachael Caulfield
Ellie Barnard

Sarah Caulfield

Rhia Noel
Katie Earl
Jasmine Wilks

Rowan Bryson

Tabitha Zelenka
Megan Zelenka
Jessica Sifleet

Elize Zelenka

Tia Ratty
Pippa Greenwood
Libby Berman

Hannah Knight

Annabelle Simes
Elizabeth Evans
Rachel Lloyd

Eleanor Simes

Ringlestone Morgan 15
Parnashe 3=
Lolly 10
Misty Miss 1
Folly 5
Kinturk Express 12
Jake 6
Reckless Ruby 2
Sensibility 3

Archie

Buster

Harry

Honey Dream

Asterix
Sismo De Peramanca
Pentaran Birthday girl

Ti Amo Rhodes

Honeydew
Billy
No-One's Perfect

Fred

Queensdale Compari
Finch
Ringlestone Morgan

Parnashe

Kilarney
Rowhill Rocker
Scarnagh Lad

Smartie

12

12

13

10

11

12

11

22

16

11

33

22

31

12

14



P12

P12

N24

N24

P12

P12

N24

N24

P12

P12

N24

N24

P12

P12

N24

N24

P12

P12

N24

N24

P12

P12

N24

N24

P12

P12

N24

N24

P12

P12

N24

N24

128

133

152

150

141

157

136

131

155

156

161

162

132

137

146

151

130

135

149

140

134

129

139

148

154

158

159

160

128

133

152

150

Rother Valley Red
Rother Valley Red
Rother Valley Red

Rother Valley Red

Sevenoaks
Sevenoaks
Sevenoaks
Sevenoaks
Chelsham & Bromley
Chelsham & Bromley
Chelsham & Bromley

Chelsham & Bromley

Dartford Blue
Dartford Blue
Dartford Blue

Dartford Blue

Dartford Green
Dartford Green
Dartford Green

Dartford Green

Fawkham
Fawkham
Fawkham

Fawkham

Rother Valley Blue
Rother Valley Blue
Rother Valley Blue

Rother Valley Blue

Rother Valley Red
Rother Valley Red
Rother Valley Red

Rother Valley Red

Charlotte Redford
Laura Craner
Emma Baker

Gabi Pitman

Ellie Duggan
tba

Alice McCready

Rohan Cadney Moon

Yasmin Sinclair
Rachael Caulfield
Ellie Barnard

Sarah Caulfield

Rhia Noel
Katie Earl
Jasmine Wilks

Rowan Bryson

Tabitha Zelenka
Megan Zelenka
Jessica Sifleet

Elize Zelenka

Tia Ratty
Pippa Greenwood
Libby Berman

Hannah Knight

Annabelle Simes
Elizabeth Evans
Rachel Lloyd

Eleanor Simes

Charlotte Redford
Laura Craner
Emma Baker

Gabi Pitman

Lolly
Misty Miss
Kinturk Express

Folly

Sensibility

Reckless Ruby
Jake

Archie

Buster

Harry

Honey Dream

Asterix

Sismo De Peramanca

Pentaran Birthday girl

Ti Amo Rhodes

Honeydew
Billy
No-One's Perfect

Fred

Queensdale Compari

Finch
Ringlestone Morgan

Parnashe

Kilarney
Rowhill Rocker
Scarnagh Lad

Smartie

Lolly
Misty Miss
Kinturk Express

Folly

10

12

12

13

10

11

12

11

10

11

10

33

22

31

12

14

11



P12

P12

N24

N24

141

157

136

131

Sevenoaks
Sevenoaks
Sevenoaks

Sevenoaks

Ellie Duggan
tba
Alice McCready

Rohan Cadney Moon

Sensibility

Reckless Ruby

Jake

10



